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ISIN:  US3024913036

Overview

2024/05/16 16:31:08

Price
59.46 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.57% (0.92)

US3024913036
FMC
Duesseldorf
EUR

Other

Stock

7,327 EUR
S&P 500

59.20 EUR (560)
59.34 EUR (560)
58.22 EUR
59.46 EUR
58.22 EUR
58.54 EUR

WKN: 302491303

125.00
112.50
100.00
87.50
75.00 /AW
I

62.50

50.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3024913036&ID_NOTATION=32323675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3024913036&ID_NOTATION=32323675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3068105351a312005d4cba52d7947ae67330813bd67268189411519df94856d0&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6193b28499ad337ef&time=1715963958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3af33a2b1b48a74b628475e8d1b49cb601c77f849fa05bcbffdca93d6aefe87&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=67abc0577b02e5c9c&time=1715963958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c54eb5e6b9ebcff616c63d634533846b390f1ad06a22af688b976720cb4237f5&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=369b10bd73035ac1d&time=1715963958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5f75f38785c69dd7c8461209db382bbf0bda8f35db21fbeda224409318ede62&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=14bca5a462ce1a40f&time=1715963958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df53b24e818c4ead33a009914d2c461bfdcae4608e8a082eceea9d643024bf65&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3cea52763105f19c&time=1715963958&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/16 16:31:08

Price
59.46 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +15.42%
Perf (abs.) +7.82
Beta 1.52
Volatility  44.47

ERSTE

Group

1.57% (0.92)

US3024913036
FMC
Duesseldorf
EUR

Other

Stock

7,327 EUR
S&P 500

59.20 EUR (560)
59.34 EUR (560)

58.22 EUR
59.46 EUR
58.22 EUR
58.54 EUR
0
0.00
4
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 61.11 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 56.46 EUR (1
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 54.67 EUR (1
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 65.74 EUR (1
YTD High | date 62.88 EUR (2024/05/13
1

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
16

2024/05/

Time

18:14

13:35

18:23

08:03

15:30

Price

59.42 EUR

59.10 EUR

64.455 USD

59.34 EUR

67.56 USD

46.41 EUR (2024/02/2
104.10 EUR (2023/06/07
46.41 EUR (2024/02/21

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.08

0.00

34.73

0.00

0.01

—_ = — = — — — —

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32323675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33775667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804881

FMC CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/05/ 08:00 58.26 EUR 0.00
16

2024/05/ 16:31 59.46 EUR 0.00
16

2024/05/ 08:08 58.26 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16886

FMC CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

+MC

Contact Details
FMC CORP.

2929 Walnut Street - 19104 Philadelphia
Telefon: +1-215-299-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pierre
Brondeau

Patricia
Verduin

C. Greer

Carol Davidson

Dirk
Kempthorne
Eduardo
Cordeiro
K'Lynne
Johnson

Kathy
Fortmann

Margareth
Gvrum

Robert Pallash

Mark A.
Douglas

Andrew D.
Sandifer

Diane
Allemang

Michael F.
Reilly

Ronaldo
Pereira

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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